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Features

High efficiency SMD LED chips 
Can be cut to length

20M long strip driven by one end power supply

3M tape backing

Fast and easy installation 

Ideal for decorative applications

Item Code

CCT/Color

Cutting Unit

        Size

IP Rating

Lumen Flux

STR117

6000K

IP67

24V    

675lm

20000x12x2mm

IP67

STR117 7W 60LED/M 3000K 24V - IP67 Waterproof 

W

12mm

100mm (6 LED)




