









**O** Contact Us Today: (02) 9695 7882

## STR117 7W 60LED/M 3000K 24V - IP67 Waterproof

## Features

- High efficiency SMD LED chips
- Can be cut to length
- 20M long strip driven by one end power supply
- 3M tape backing
- ✓ Fast and easy installation
- ✓ Ideal for decorative applications



Item Code	STR117
CCT/Color	6000K
Cutting Unit	100mm (6 LED)
Size	20000x12x2mm
IP Rating	IP67
Lumen Flux	675lm











